  Marble Mosaic
Parquet Mosaic 1.7cm Interlock Grey Marble  Parquet Mosaic 1.7cm Interlock White Marble
Order codes Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock:
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Grey Marble ï Order code: PAM7I-02A
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock White Marble ï Order code: PAM7I-04A
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Onyx Stone ï Order code: PAM7I-03A
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Yellow Marble ï Order code: PAM7I-07A
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Red marble ï Order code: PAM7I-09A
Size tile 30x30cmðThickness 10mm. Weight aprox. 20 kg/sqm.
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Yellow Marble
Sample Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Yellow
Sample Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Yellow